

1
SLP(C)No. 16624 OF 2001

ITEM No.34

Court No. 9

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16624/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2001 in CMWP 28104/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BASHEER AHMED

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MANAGER/DIR.,M/S. ASIA TANNERY PVT. LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. of annexures R-1 and
with prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 12/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal, Adv.
Mrs. Mridul Aggarwal, adv.
Mrs. Manisha Gupta, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Wadhvani,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta.,Adv.
Ms. Anita Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Rita, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Let this matter be placed next week for final
disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar